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Campus end users without eVA access can browse the full TSRC catalog 
by using the login information below. All orders must still be placed via 
the TSRC punchout catalog in eVA.  

thesupplyroom.com 
Username: jmu 
Password: priceonly 

 
Please note that if you are having trouble locating an office supply from 
TSRC, you may reach out to any of the following TSRC customer service 
representatives for JMU:   
 

TSRC Contacts: 
Customer Service     customerservice@thesupplyroom.com 800.849.7239  
Alan Taylor – JMU Account Manager  ataylor@thesupplyroom.com  804.412.2751  
Holden Tucciarone – JMU Account Manager  htucciarone@thesupplyroom.com  804.412.2737  
Jenypher Villa – JMU Customer Service  jvilla@thesupplyroom.com  804.412.2726 
Donna Searls – JMU Back-Up Customer Service dsearls@thesupplyroom.com  804.412.2719  
Becky Via – Customer Service Manager  bvia@thesupplyroom.com   804.412.2707 
 
Procurement Services Contacts: 
eVA Help      askeva@jmu.edu   8-4382 
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